POWER CRANE SYSTEM DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS*
14 1/2"
6 7/8"
59 1/4"
66 1/4"
68 1/2"
5/8"
Track

OMIT IF TWO SIDES OR
INDICATE "T1" IF ONE SIDE
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
HTG -- -
HTG3 -10 ---
HTG2-18-12-T1 ---
3 TON HYDRAULIC TRAVELING GANTRY; 10 FEET
BETWEEN A-FRAMES; 10 FEET UNDER BEAM
CLEARANCE; TRACK ON BOTH SIDES
2 TON HYDRAULIC TRAVELING GANTRY; 18 FEET
BETWEEN A-FRAMES; 12 FEET UNDER BEAM
CLEARANCE; TRACK ON ONE SIDE
POWER CRANE FEATURES AND BENEFITS
FEATURES BENEFITS
1. Free Standing Crane Design
2. All Functions Controlled From a
3. Available in 4,000 and 6,000 lb.
Capacities
4. Modular Design
5. Dual Hydraulic Drive Motors
No investment in building modifications
or permanent structures necessary
Ensures safety and ease of use
Capable of handling most standard
lift truck batteries
Easily expandable as your battery
handling needs change
Smooth, powerful, safe battery
handling
Single Push Button Pendant
�
�
�
�
�
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TYPICAL POWER CRANE INSTALLATION
© 2000 Materials Transportation Company
All Rights Reserved
Corporate Offices & Manufacturing
PO. Box 1358
Temple, Texas 76503 USA
Phone (254) 298-2900 • Fax (254) 771-0287
U.S. (800) 433-3110 • Canada (800) 229-5988